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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT C CROFT

THOMAS M & SABRINA 

1341/2722 8/01/2017 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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ROBERT C CROFT
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000044547 Electrical Servic 0 05/26/2022

HX Base Yr

8199 SE STATE ROAD 100  , LULU

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,276 97.9000 109.65 139,913 1940 2015 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 120,889

UOP 78 20 16 1,535

1,338 1,276 122,424

BAS= W36 S35 E11 UOP= S6 E13 N6 W13$ E25 N35$.

BAS

36

35

11

25

35

UOP6

13

6

13

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 30 45 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 0 0 3 50 300

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 18 25 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 0 0 3 50 200

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 28 30 840.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 15,120

15,620

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 15,100


